Lightstar Technology Limited www.lightstartech.com
808nm Polarization Insensitive Isolator
Features：
Low Insertion Loss High Isolation & Return Loss
High reliability
Application：
Fiber Laser
Package dimension：
Ordering Information：
HPIIS Wavelength Power 00 Pigtail Type Length Connector
HPIIS 808=808 03=300mW
01=1W
2=900um
loose tube
H=0.5m
7=0.7m
1=1.0m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
6=Specify
Specifications：
Parameter Value